21
HMG Fuseholder Bussmann®
Automotive Bolt-In Fuseholder for the AMG Fuse
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
qqq    –H M G
Base
q
1 – Tie wrap mount
2 – Offset mounted
3 – Center mounted
Hardware
q
1 – 5/16-18 Studs w/nuts
installed
2 – 5/16-18 Studs w/nuts bulk
3 – 5/16-18 Studs w/o nuts
4 – M8 x 1.25 studs w/nuts
installed
5 – M8 x 1.25 studs w/nuts bulk
6 – M8 x 1.25 studs w/o nuts
Style
q    –
0 – No cover
1 – Cover installed
2 – Cover bulk
Options
q